

t +1 (845) 288-0636
e admissions@northernacademy.org
www.northernacademy.org

Agreement And Waiver Of Liability (Northern Academy And Host Families)

______and _____(individually or collectively, the "Host Family"), have agreed to host ______("Student"), a Northern Academy student in their home so that Student may attend Northern Academy as a day student, rather than live in the Northern Academy dormitories.

Northern Academy makes no representations to the Host Family about the conduct or behavior of Student or the suitability of Student to live with the Host Family. Northern Academy has not conducted a background check beyond a review of Student's academic records and letters of recommendation. The Host Family acknowledges that Northern Academy has not made any representations about Student.

The Host Family has interviewed Student and has conducted its own investigation of Student and the Host Family agrees that the decision to accept Student into its home is entirely its own and that it has not relied on any recommendation, representations or incentives offered by Northern Academy.

By signing this waiver, the Host Family hereby releases Northern Academy from any and all liability should Student cause harm or damage of any kind to the Host Family and/or its property. The Host Family hereby waives the right to bring any legal action against Northern Academy in the event that the Host Family suffers any harm or damage of any kind as a consequence of sharing its home with Student.

The Host Family

By:	By:
Name:	Name:
Date:	Date:
Northern Academy	
By:	
Name:	
Title:	
Date:	